
 

*2015 Technical Assistance (TA) Sessions 

Tuesday, January 13, 2015 

Wednesday, February 18, 2015 

Thursday, March 12, 2015 

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 

Wednesday, May 13, 2015 

Thursday, June 11, 2015 

Tuesday, July 14, 2015 

Wednesday, August 12, 2015 

Thursday, September 10, 2015 

Tuesday, October 13, 2015 

Wednesday, November 18, 2015 

Thursday, December 10, 2015 

Location: 25 Sigourney Street, Hartford CT 06106 

Time: 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. (plan to arrive early for shuttle, stay later for individual assistance) 

Please contact Kristen Daniels at kristen.daniels@ct.gov for registration information 

*Dates are subject to change and require registration; there is no charge for attendance 
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